SECTION 00806

CHANGE ORDER

No. <u>One (1)</u>

Reason for Change Order:	nilation nilation ENGINEER's Contract No. of Wastewater Contract Documents: . 1 - Description of Changes nber piles at aerial crossing; th	
CONTRACTOR Fleming Contruction Co., Inc. Contract: Luling Oxidation Pond Wetland Assin Project: Luling Oxidation Pond Wetland Assin DWNER's Contract No. S000601 ENGINEER St. Charles Parish Department of Courage directed to make the following changes in the Description: See Attachment No. Reason for Change Order: Parish will install time the original contract that the original contract that the change of Change Order: CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	change in Contract Co	us, reducing
Contract: Luling Oxidation Pond Wetland Assim Project: Luling Oxidation Pond Wetland Assim OWNER's Contract No. S000601 ENGINEER St. Charles Parish Department of Owner directed to make the following changes in the Description: See Attachment No. See Attachment No. See Attachment No. Parish will install time the original contract the original contract Change in Contract Price.	ENGINEER's Contract No. of Wastewater Contract Documents: . 1 - Description of Changes The piles at aerial crossing; the amount. CHANGE IN CONTRACTORS:	us, reducing
Project: Luling Oxidation Pond Wetland Assin DWNER's Contract No. \$000601 ENGINEER St. Charles Parish Department of the Overship of the Contract to make the following changes in the Contract of the Contract Parish will install the original contract the original change) CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	ENGINEER's Contract No. of Wastewater Contract Documents: . 1 - Description of Changes The piles at aerial crossing; the amount. CHANGE IN CONTRACTORS:	us, reducing
OWNER's Contract No. S000601 ENGINEER St. Charles Parish Department of Changes in the Description: See Attachment No. See Attachment No. Parish will install time the original contract. Attachments: (List documents supporting change) CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	ENGINEER's Contract No. of Wastewater Contract Documents: 1 - Description of Changes The piles at aerial crossing; the amount. CHANGE IN CONTRACTORS:	us, reducing
St. Charles Parish Department of Ou are directed to make the following changes in the Description: See Attachment Note Parish will install time original contract the original contract Change in Contract Price. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	of Wastewater Contract Documents: 1 - Description of Changes The piles at aerial crossing; the tamount. CHANGE IN CONTRACTORS:	us, reducing
You are directed to make the following changes in the Description: See Attachment Notes Parish will install ting the original contract the original contract CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	Contract Documents: 1 - Description of Changes The piles at aerial crossing; the tamount. CHANGE IN CONTRACTORS:	
See Attachment No Reason for Change Order: Parish will install tin the original contract Attachments: (List documents supporting change) CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	. 1 - Description of Changes mber piles at aerial crossing; the tamount. CHANGE IN CONT. Original Contract Times:	
See Attachment No Reason for Change Order: Parish will install tin the original contract Attachments: (List documents supporting change) CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	. 1 - Description of Changes mber piles at aerial crossing; the tamount. CHANGE IN CONT. Original Contract Times:	
Reason for Change Order: Parish will install tin the original contract Attachments: (List documents supporting change) CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	nber piles at aerial crossing; the tamount. CHANGE IN CONT. Original Contract Times:	
Parish will install tin the original contract that the original contract that the original contract that the original contract that the original contract Price original Contract Price.	CHANGE IN CONT	
Parish will install tin the original contract that the original contract that the original contract that the original contract that the original contract Price original Contract Price.	CHANGE IN CONT	
the original contract trachments: (List documents supporting change) CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE Inginal Contract Price.	CHANGE IN CONT	
the original contract trachments: (List documents supporting change) CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE Inginal Contract Price.	CHANGE IN CONT	
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	Original Contract Times:	RACT TIMES
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	Original Contract Times:	RACT TIMES
nginal Contract Price.	Original Contract Times:	RACT TIMES
nginal Contract Price.	Original Contract Times:	RACT TIMES
nginal Contract Price.	Original Contract Times:	RACT TIMES
		. ,
\$ 91,920.00	Substantial Cometation	
\$ 91,920.00	p additional composition.	N/A
	Ready for final payment	N/A
	(days or da	lies)
et increase (decrease) from previous Change Orders	Net change from previous Change Or	ders No to
o (o No	No	
	Substantial Completion:	zero
<u>\$ N/A</u>	Ready for final payment	žėro
	(days)	A11 P
intract Price prior to this Change Order	Contract Times prior to this Change O	nder .
	Substantial Completion	N/A
\$ 91,920,00	Ready for final payment:	N/A
	(days or day	
increase (decrease) of this Change Order.	Net increase (decrease) this Change C	
/	Substantial Completion:	
\$ (21,400,00)	` · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	zero
	Ready for final payment:	ZETQ
ntract price with all approved Change Orders:	(days)	
mas kass and ar abhosed entitle orders.	Contract Times with all approved Chan	-
\$ 70,520 00	Substantial Completion.	N/A
9 /9,000 00	Ready for fiant payment	N/A
	(days or date	es)
COMMENDED: APPROVED:	0.0	1
1 & P. 17. 18. 1	ACCEPTED:	1 m.M
Company & Bush By: Cliver	By: Al No	14/2000
Authorized Signature) OWNER (Authorized	Signature) CONTRACTOR	(Authorized Signature)
te: 0 / 11/29/05 Date: 12/2	1/200 Chate. 11/30	105
DC 1910-8-8 (1998 Edition)	/ Ubate	1

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and envirsed by The Asserting General Contractors of America and the Constitution Specifications (native)

END OF SECTION

RESULTING CREDIT TO ST. CHARLES PARISH FOR CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 \$ 21,460.60

		1	~ 1	a	•	Ln		۵.	[ı.	N	Ţ	_	AL 1971	175	_
The state of the s	TOTALS		Relocation of Infrastructure	MODILIZATION	To the state of th	Concrete Catch Pasin	Logitation Control Octability	Control Control Charles	Precial Classing Supports		18" High Density Polyethlene Pine	to Poster test Tibe	18" Durdile Iron Dense	THAT IS CHESCIAL LOIN	MODEL	
		mine change		Luma Sum	EZUI	Tanh.	Each	3	Lump Sum	ţ	1 1 1	Ľ		SAFT		
		90.000,c	9 - 199000	1 000 000 1	2.300.00	2 222 22	2.500.00	An marint	S 18 500 00	ARTON P	40.77	230.00	L			
		-		_			دا	-		020		ප	COMPATT	ALLENTIO	TAMBBID	7777777
	\$ 91,920.00	\$ 5,000,00	\$ 1-000.00	S 17 000 00	\$ 2,500,00	20000000	000003	0.000.00	00 tues 01 a	\$ 28,520,00		S 18.400 fb	COST	3	ORIGINAL CONTRACT	
			-	,	ļ			-	,			OR	TIMEON	OF IA MITTER	CHANGE ORDER No.	
	(\$21,400.00)		(nnrnan-ke)	100.000.000	1	1		(00 000.84)	100 000		(my ran out)	WU DUF EST	1800		RDER No. 1	
		I	-		-	1	٥		1	620	ā	ŝ	YILLIAND		TOTAL	
	\$ 70,520.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	2,200.00	00 00 c	\$ 5.000.00	2000	S 9,500 00	1	\$ 28 520 00	# 13.000.00	0 15 000 00	COST	1	TOTAL TO DATE	
	90.08											-	INCREASES!			
	\$0.00 (\$21,400 00)		\$ (9,000.00)				4000000	ON DOC 67 S			3,400.00)		INCREASES DECREASES DELETIONS (ADDITIONS			
	\$0.00										-	0.000	DELETIONS			
	\$0.00											100011010	ADDITIONS			

ATTACHMENT I - DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES PARISH PROJECT NO. \$000601, LULING FOND WETLAND ASSIMILATION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1